

Premium Alfredo Sauce with Penne Pasta (WGR)

JTM Item Number: 5764

Nutritional Information	Per Serving	Per 100 Grams
Serving Size (oz.)	6.00	3.53
Serving Size (g)	170.10	100.00
Servings Per Case	80	136
Calories (kcal)	305	179
Protein (g)	17	10
Carbohydrates (g)	31	18
Dietary Fiber (g)	0	0
Total Sugar (g)	8	4
Added Sugar (g)	0	0
Fat (g)	12	7
Saturated Fat (g)	7.3	4.27
Trans Fatty Acid (g)	0.0	0.00
Cholesterol (mg)	37	22
Vitamin D (mcg)	0	0
Calcium (mg)	405	238
Iron (mg)	1	1
Potassium (mg)	868	510
Sodium (mg)	706	415

Product Specifications

UPC (GTIN)	00049485057642
Case Pack	30# 6 Bags
Net Weight	30.000
Gross Weight	31.300
Case Length	15.440
Case Width	11.810
Case Height	6.880
Case Cube	0.730
TixHi	10x7
Shelf Life	548

Product Title

PASTA ALFREDO

Meets Child Nutrition Program Requirements for Grains in School Meals

Ingredients

WATER, COOKED PENNE (penne [whole durum wheat flour, semolina, egg white, glycerol monostearate, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], water), PASTEURIZED PROCESS CHEESE (cheddar cheese [pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes], water, cream, sodium phosphates and potassium phosphates, salt, seasoning [potassium chloride, flavor (contains maltodextrin)]), NONFAT DRY MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CHEESE FLAVOR (whey, cheddar cheese [milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes], buttermilk solids, butter), ROMANO CHEESE (sheep's milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, BUTTER FLAVORING (whey solids, enzyme-modified butter [butter, buttermilk powder, enzymes], maltodextrin, salt, dehydrated butter [butter, buttermilk powder], guar gum, annatto and turmeric [for color]), POTASSIUM PHOSPHATES AND SODIUM PHOSPHATES, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, SPICES, CITRIC ACID, DEHYDRATED PARSLEY.

CN Statement: CN ID Number:099559

This 30 lb case provides 80 servings 6.00 oz each. Each 6.00 oz serving (by weight) of Pasta Alfredo provides 2.00 oz equivalent meat alternate and 1.00 oz equivalent grains for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 06-21).

Allergens

Milk, Egg, Wheat

Preparation

KEEP FROZEN Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water. Heat Approximately 45 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature. CAUTION: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.

December 26, 2023